NYMBQ
PAGE 001

COUNT

530,03

AREAR CENSUS

TOTAL

COUNT
VERIFY

26

10

B3

B3

78

a8

86

a9

135

QTRG RQ wwew

&= m

BUREAU OF PRISONS COUNT SHEET » 08-13-201%
00:55:

HEW YORK MCC
O0TE BO *+#%
cCou
F
s

meZEmJ

N VERIFY

OFFICIAL PREEPARING COUNT ;
OFFICIAL TAKING COUN

COUNT CLEARED TIME: 3 774"

gml verbe! 3730

27

COUNT
T COUNT COUNT AREA

B=A

C-A

E-N

EFTA00119956



METROPOLITAN CORRECTIONAL CENTER
NEW YORK, NY

OFFICIAL OUT COUNT

9|13 19 ERZ

DATE: COUNT TIME: L
FROM: LOCATION: _ HES“O o
Out Count)
APPROVELD:
perations Lieutenant)
REG # NAME UNIT REG # NAME - UNIT

13,

“HOBI G060  Santania (IS
*19028- (64 LN sN

3 15.
4. ' 16.

5. 17. S

(7 18,

7 19,
5 20,

9 21.
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12, 24, o

' . OUT-COUNT BY UNIT
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Total Out-Counted: @ .

This form must be submitted to the Counts and Assignments Officer FORTY-FIVE MINUTES PRIOR to the affected count,
Prepare this form in ink. Group the inmates according to their respective housing units; This form is to be used only as an
Out-Count. No other form will be accepted in lieu of the Out-Count Form, ’
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NYRBQ 530%*05 + INMATE ROSTER * 08-13-2019

PAGE 001 OF 001 00:53;21
CATEGORY: OCT B GROUP CODE:
ASSIGNMENT: HOSP e FACILITY: NYM

OPER CATG ASSIGNMENT OPER CATG ASSIGNMENT OPER CATG ASSIGNMENT

NUM ASSIGNMENT REG NO NAME OCT DATE QTR WREK

0001 HOSP 18028-104 LEON-MAAL 08-13-2019 E03-520L SUICIDE OR
UNASSG

0002 48816-066 SANTANA 08-13-2019 KO0S-0280 SUICIDE OR

Goooo TRANSACTION SUCCESSFULLY COMPLETED
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